

S. No. 4

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM 1348/2022 in
WP(C) 245/2022

Mohammad Shafi Shah & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr Manzoor Ahmad Ganai, Advocate.

Vs.

Union Territory of JK & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER
28.03.2022

Response be filed positively within two weeks in CMP as well as main petition.

List on 20th April, 2022.

(DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

28.03.2022

Hilal Ahmad