

23

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 245/2022
CCP(S) NO. 407/2023

Mohammad Shafi Shah and Ors.

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. S Gowhar, Adv.

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakeem Aman Ali, Dy. AG

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Puneet Gupta, Judge.

ORDER

25.10.2024

WP(C) No. 245/2022:

List on 23.12.2024.

CCP(S) No. 407/2023:

Last and final opportunity of six weeks is granted to the respondents to file statement of facts.

List as above.

(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

SRINAGAR

25.10.2024

Aasif