

Serial No. 43
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 245/2022
CM(1348/2022) CM(671/2022)
c/w i)CCP(S) 407/2023

MOHAMMAD SHAFI SHAH AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. L.A. Latief, Advocate.

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

Through: Mr. Mubashir Majid Malik, Dy. AG.
Mr. Zahid Qais Noor, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
24-12-2024

WP (C) No. 245/2022

Pleadings in this case are complete.

List for consideration on 18.03.2025.

CCP(S) No. 407/2023.

Statement of Facts stands filed on behalf of the respondents.

List as above along with main petition.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
24-12-2024
Showkat Khan